Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.91
41.10
41.37
41.47
42.31
4268
44.01
44.40
44.80
45.84
45.91
46.26
47.07
48.95
49.07

55.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.10
40.91
41.37
41.47
42.68
42.31

44.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
328
322
320
301
293
267
260
253
237
235
230
218
194
193
132

WA Pts
328
333
322
320
293
301
267

Round

Round

F
F

Date

18/01/14
07/12/14
04/01/14
16/06/13
17/06/12
18/11/12
21/01/12
1112111
20/11/11
13/03/11
05/11/11
19/06/11
22/01/11
16/05/10
20/06/10
11/07/09

Date

07/12/14
18/01/14
04/01/14
16/06/13
18/11/12
17/06/12
21/01/112

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley & District Meet

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.40
44.80
45.91
46.26
45.84
47.07
49.07
48.95
55.62

Copyright 2024

253
235
230
237
218
193
194
132

11/12/11
20/11/11
05/11/11
19/06/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
20/06/10
16/05/10
11/07/09

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Bletchley & District Meet

Aylesbury
Bletchley
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



