Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.91	333	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
41.10	328	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
41.37	322	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Maxwell	3
41.47	320	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
42.31	301	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
42.68	293	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
44.01	267	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
44.40	260	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	4
44.80	253	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
45.84	237	Н	13/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
45.91	235	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Maxwell	3
46.26	230	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
47.07	218	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
48.95	194	Н	16/05/10	City of Oxford Junior Mt	Oxford	Maxwell	3
49.07	193		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
55.62	132		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.10	328	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
40.91	333	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
41.37	322	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Maxwell	3
41.47	320	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
42.68	293	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
42.31	301	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
44.01 Copyright 2024	267 4	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
44.40	260	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	4
44.80	253	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
45.91	235	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Maxwell	3
46.26	230	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
45.84	237	Н	13/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
47.07	218	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
49.07	193		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
48.95	194	Н	16/05/10	City of Oxford Junior Mt	Oxford	Maxwell	3
55.62	132		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS